LED701/700
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
11 Upper Conybere Street
Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England

Amber Red Blue Green Clear
168.64 196.46 72.35 243.52 380.99
Ordering Information
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Kg 20-30v 85-280v
Net Weight 0.390 0.450
Gross Weight 0.485 0.545
Voltage
Ordering
Information
Mode &
Current Consumption
Voltage
Range
Amber Red Blue Green Clear Flashing @60FPM Flashing @120FPM Static
20-30vAC/DC LED701-02-01 LED701-02-02 LED701-02-03 LED701-02-04 LED701-02-05 142mA @24vDC 150mA @24vDC 262mA @24vDC
85-280vAC/DC LED700-05-01 LED700-05-02 LED700-05-03 LED700-05-04 LED700-05-05 29mA @230vAC 30mA @230vAC 47mA @230vAC
Accessories
Part Code Description
50146 Amber Lens.  Suitable for use with the 700 Series Beacon range
50147 Red Lens.  Suitable for use with the 700 Series Beacon range